
 

09/10/2013 Agenda 

 

Vision 2020 Standing Committee 
 

9/10/2013 Agenda 

7:30 – 9:30 p.m., Town Hall Annex, First Floor Conf. Room 

 

� Greetings, review/approval of minutes  

� Town Day Booth (Sat., Sept. 21, rain date, Sat., Sept. 28)  

� displays, final planning  

� booth staffing – sign-ups needed from all Task Groups and Committees  

� Census Survey 2014  

� Focal topics  

� Survey working group composition  

� Nov. 30 is deadline to deliver survey to printer  

� New business 

TASK GROUP CHAIRS:  

RESERVE your 2014 MEETING DATES/TIMES/LOCATIONS 

 

Please schedule your 2014 meeting dates, times, and locations and send to Joey Glushko, JGlushko@town.arlington.ma.us, for 

posting on the Town website.  Thank you!   

 

UPCOMING EVENTS: 

Sept. 21, Town Day (Sept. 28 rain date); Sept. 29 “We Live Here” Diversity Task Group Conversation about Arlington 

neighborhoods;  Oct. 12 “Stories of Sustainable Community” (Sustainable Arlington/True Story Theater collaboration) 

 

Next Standing Committee Meeting:  Wed., Oct. 10 

 

Remaining 2013 Standing Comm. Meetings:  Wed., Nov. 13; Wed., Dec. 11 

 

2014 Standing Comm. Mtgs. 

Wed., Jan 8; Tues., Feb. 11; Wed., Mar. 12; Wed., Apr. 9; Tues., May 13; Wed. June 11; 

Wed., July 9; Tues., Aug. 12; Wed., Sept. 10; Tues., Oct. 7; Wed., Nov. 12; Tues., Dec. 9 

 

Vision 2020 Co-Chairs: 

Mary Harrison and Brucie Moulton 

 

Vision 2020 Task Groups & Committees:   

Business; Communication; Community & Citizen Service; Culture & Recreation (Public Art); Diversity; Education; Environment 

(Reservoir, Spy Pond, Sustainable Arlington);  

Fiscal Resources; Governance 
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